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establishments 
nationwide

2020 EMPLOYMENT
(5,321,630)

36,342
TOTAL EMPLOYMENT
in

5,303,779

2.6% 27.0% 70.4%

EMPLOYMENT BY SECTOR

Agriculture,
Forestry,

and Fishing
Industry Services

*Purely on Commissin with 
  employer control and supervision

Managers/
Executives

Supervisor/
Foremen

Rank &
File

4.7% 6.9% 88.4%

Full-Time
98.5%

Part-Time
1.5%

Output-Rated
Workers

1.0%

Time-Rated
Workers

98.7%

Commission
Workers*

0.3%

Regular
78.8%

Non-regular
21.2%

working 
owners
& unpaid
workers

0.5%

Establishments
Without
Agency-Hired
Workers

53.3%46.7%

591,048

of the Total 
Establishments Hired

Workers through
Manpower Agencies

EMPLOYMENT OF SPECIFIC GROUP OF WORKERS

EMPLOYMENT BY CATEGORY OF WORKERS

AGENCY-HIRED WORKERS

were paid
employees

OR

5,279,580

99.5%

P
P

P

P
P

P

P

%

P

57.5% 42.5%

57.5% 42.5%Paid Employees

57.8% 42.2%Working Owners
& Unpaid Workers

49.5% 50.5%
Managers/
Executive

53.7% 46.3%
Supervisors/

Foremen

58.2% 41.8%Rank & File

53.7% 46.3%Young Workers

53.6% 46.4%
Person with 
Disabilities

63.1% 36.9%
Workers Paid the

Exact Minimum Wage

57.3% 42.7%
Workers on

Graveyard Shifts

49.7% 50.3%
Workers under

Alternative work
Arrangement

EMPLOYMENT BY SEX

TOP 3 INDUSTRIES AS TO NUMBER 
OF AGENCY-HIRED WORKERS

TOP 3 PROCESSES 
CONTRACTED OUT

1
Production/Assembly

29.0%

2

3
Security Services

22.6%

Janitorial Services
1 1 . 1 %

2

1
Manufacturing

42.2%

Wholesale and Retail Trade

14.6%

3 Administrative and 
Support Service

11.6%

- 0 . 3 %

Young Workers
15-30 years old

46%
Older Workers
50-65 years old

Person with
Disabilities

(PWD) Workers

Workers Paid
The Exact

Minimum Wage

Workers Who
Work on Evening/

Gravetard shift

Workers Under
Alternative Work

Arrangement

7.1% 0.2% 19.7% 12.2% 5.7%

WORKERS

5,370,453

Cordillera 
Administrative 
Region

Cagayan 
Valley

Ilocos 
Region

Central 
Luzon

National 
Capital 
Region

MIMAROPA 
Region

Zamboanga 
Peninsula

Central 
Visayas

CALABARZON

Bicol 
Region

Eastern 
Visayas

Caraga
Northern 
Mindanao

Davao 
Region

Western 
Visayas

BARMM
0.3

0.9

8.3

3.0

4.7

4.5

EMPLOYMENT OF SPECIFIC 
GROUP OF WORKERS

TOP 3 MODES OF ALTERNATIVE 
WORK ARRANGEMENTS (AWA)

Workers 
Under Alternative 

Work Arrangements
(AWA)

5 .6 %

Workers on 
Graveyard Shifts

12.0%

Workers
Paid the Exact

Minimum Wage

19.4%

Young Workers 
(15-30 years old)

45.4%

Persons with
Disabilities (PWDs) 

0.2%

Older Workers 
(50-65 years old)

7.0%

EMPLOYMENT BY SECTOR

TOTAL EMPLOYMENT 5,346,253
PAID EMPLOYEES

SUPERVISORS/FOREMEN
7 .8 %

MANAGERS/EXECUTIVES
5.0%

RANK AND FILE WORKERS
87.3%

REGULAR
78.8%

NON-REGULAR
21.2%

TIME-RATED WORKERS
98.7%

COMMISSION WORKERS*
0 .3 %

OUTPUT-RATED WORKERS
1.0%

FULL-TIME
98.5%

PART-TIME
1.5%

*Purely paid on Commission With Employer Control and Supervision

2.6%
Agriculture,

Forestry,
and Fishing

27.0%
Industry

70.4%
Services

EMPLOYMENT BY REGION
(In Percent)

57.4% 42.6%

Paid Employees

Working Owners
& Unpaid Workers

Supervisors/
Foremen

Rank & File Workers

Young Workers

Person with 
Disabilities

Workers on
Graveyard Shifts

42.6%

42.2%

46.2%

41.8%

46.3%

46.4%

42.7%

57.4%

57.8%

49.3% 50.7%
Managers/
Executives

53.8%

58.2%

53.7%

53.6%

63.1% 36.9%
Workers Paid the

Exact Minimum Wage

57.3%

49.8% 50.2%
Workers under

Alternative work
Arrangements

EMPLOYMENT BY SEX

590,779
Workers hired through

Manpower Agencies

AGENCY-HIRED WORKERS

4 6 . 7 %
Establishments 

resorting to 
contracting-out 

of jobs and 
services 

TOP 3 PROCESSES 
CONTRACTED OUT

Janitorial and 
Security Services 

33.7%

Telecommuting/
WFH

70.7%

Hybrid Setup
10.0%

Reduction of
Workdays

6.5%

SOCCSKSARGEN

0.5 %
99.5%
PAID EMPLOYEES

from 5,321,630 in 2020

3.3
1.6

10.9

42.6

1.7

1.3

1.3

1.5

1.5
1.7I-

III-

II-

V-

VIII-

VII-

XI-

XIII-

IX-

VI-

X-

XII-

IV-A-

0 . 3  %

0 . 1 %

WORKING OWNERS

UNPAID WORKERS

11.2

29.5%
Production/
Assembly

Repair/ Maintenance/
Construction

6.0%

Note: Details may not add up to totals due to rounding.




